Photo Contest Entry Form

Illinois State Beekeepers Association 2023
Summer Conference
Hosted by the:
Mississippi Valley Beekeepers Association Inc.

Photo Categories

P1: Bees in Action P2: Beekeepers P3: Macro Shots

P4: Hives

P5: Landscape &Flowers

Total Number of Framed 8" X 10" Exhibits Entered: ______

Judges will be evaluating entries on the following criteria:

Subject Matter, Aesthetic Appeal, Technical Proficiency, Creativity, and Originality.

*All entries will be eligible for the People's Choice award (1 award overall)

* 1 white index card will be provided upon exhibit check in to allow for printed description and/or title of the exhibit. 1 index card must accompany each exhibit.

Photo Contest Entry Form

I hereby certify the photo contest item(s) I submitted are originally photographed & produced by me. I also acknowledge that I have read the rules and instructions for preparation and submission of the entries. I understand that my entries will not be accepted for evaluation or award if it is determined they have not been prepared in compliance with the rules and this statement of certification. I hereby accept the evaluation of the judges as the final determination of the awards. I understand by submitting an exhibit for consideration I consent to the future use of any artwork, literary work, or other media by Illinois State Beekeepers Association and the Mississippi Valley Beekeepers Association Inc., for use on their websites and social media outlets, plus unrestricted rights to use the same in any related material for PR or educational purposes.

I understand I must retrieve my entries from the display area on Saturday, July 15, 2023 between 2:00 PM and 4:00 PM, and that entries not retrieved by the 4:00 PM deadline shall be deemed abandoned, and shall be donated to the Mississippi Valley Beekeepers Association Inc. for future use or disposal. The Illinois State Beekeepers Association and the Mississippi Valley Beekeepers Association Inc. are not responsible for any items left after the pick-up deadline.

Name(Printed):		
Signature:		
Phone#	Local/HomeBeeClub:	
MailingAddress:	Email:	
Retrieved Exhibit(s):		

CHAIRPERSON: Kristen Garrett, (217)779-2675, Kristengarrett17@gmail.com

Mississippi Valley Beekeepers Association Inc.

Mvbees.com